The period of time ending at 11:59 p.m. on the business day next following twenty-one (21) 
days after the date upon which the Offer is executed by the City. 

Due Diligence Period:  On the business day next following 21 days after full execution of the Offer.  
Purchase Price:   One Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Dollars ($186,980.00) 
Closing Date:    The business day that is fourteen (14) Days after the City’s delivery of notice that it is  
   satisfied the Property is suitable for its purpose. 
Vacant Possession:  The Owner to deliver vacant possession. 

Property Details